In accordange with  #
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

ey

Companies House

SATURDAY

A7D
25/08/2018 #225
COMPANIES HOUSE

BT

Company number

Company details

lofaf7[sT1Tefole

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Comgpany name in full ]WSF Legacy Limited formerly S R Print Management

bold black capitals.

| Ltd

2 |

Liquidator's name

Fult forename(s)

] Gerald

Surname

ﬂwvin

3

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Station House

Street | Midland Drive
|
Post town | Sutton Coldfield
County/Region | West Midlands
Postcode I—B-|—7—|—2_’—?|T|T’—U_’_
Country

4 |

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator,

Ligquidator's address

Building name.’numberi

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street

another liguidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

|
|
I
rfrrfffr

04/17 Version 1.0




C 0 LIQo2

Notice of statement of affairs

I Date of statement of affairs
Date ’? ’g [E-’%i ’? ’FIT ’?
Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date 5
Liquidator's signature | S9nawre
X X

Signature date ’?’? ’?’? KYZ_[?IT’?

0417 Version 1,0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

Contact name

John Pearson

@ Where to send

Company name

Irwin & Company

Station House
Midland Drive

| Address

Post town

Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands

= [slrl2| [1[T[o]

Country

County/Region

|DX

Telephone

0121321 1700
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(4 You have attached the required documents.

G2 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardif.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gow.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
WSF Legacy Limited formerly S R Print Management Ltd

on the 9 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 36? SR Qu) VATT-D
Signed Q@

Dated O\\ES \‘%




WSF Legacy Limited formerly S R Print Management Ltd
Stagement Of Affairs as at 9 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Monies held in Client Account 2,000.00

2,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

@‘@ Date o\\g\\%/

Signature

2,000.00



WSF Legacy Limited formerly S R Print Management Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (¢ carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,541.00
H M Revenue & Customs - APN 61,884 .00
64,425.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (62,425.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (62,425.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (62,525.00)

Signature Qg 2‘

Date O\\ 5\@




€180 B10Z IsnBny 60 60'G1L0C "18A 10S Sdi | J0 | 9bed

i} ainmeubig

00°52¥'v9 Buyelo] saug ¢
aLll 94M sdIysyIOA

00°1LZ¢€ 1S9 ‘UOJUBLLICHN 'SJBJST |BLISNPU] UDIUBLLION ‘anuaAy cupad ucq '9SnoH sewol] pI 4S anbieH ZOHD

00'¥88'L9 ZZ) 863N ‘SuAL uodn 9))SEOMBN ‘ZZ.0S SOUBPIOAY IBIUNOY SWI0ISND g snuaAsy 1N H LOHD

000222 dVl LLSM 'S4USPIOYE]S ‘Hoouue) ‘peoY UOJdWEYISAIOA €F PIT UlESM 1 Aoueunoooy 00v0

3 sSaIppy SWEN Koy

. s10)ipa1) Auedwo) - g

. P17 uswabeue Julld o § Allounioy pajiwi Asefia] 4SAA
K Auedwon 9 uimij



£1:80 810g ysnbny 60

010Z 18A 108 Sd | jo | abed

. aineubig

00} 00°L Buijiero saujug AeuipiQ )
000 000 001 00'1L Aeupio SM6 ¥1SM "BAUSPIOLEIS ‘PlauYorT 'uolBumiusn 188ig LB Zi uoyysny usydeyg Jp 004H
dn papes adeystad saleyg anjea
Jwy ol dnpsies 4O 'ON jemiwopN  adAjl sSSaIppy awreN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
P31 Juswabeue Juld ¥ S Aeuuo} paywny Aoeba 4SM
Auedwon 9 uimij



